Lijstoverzicht transacties

Rapportagedatum: 15-o0kt-13 18:18
Rapportageperiode: 16-sep-00 - 15-okt-13
Account: Sofie De Valck
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Campagne
Fletcher.be
Fletcher.be
Fletcher.be
Fletcher.be
Fletcher.be
Fletcher.be
Thomascook.be
Fletcher.be
Hotelspecials.be
Hotelspecials.be
Hotelspecials.be
Hotelspecials.be
Keycamp.be
Surfblend.com
Hotelspecials.be
Thomascook.be
Hotelspecials.be
Topictravel.nl
Hotelspecials.be
Thomascook.be
Neckermann.be
Neckermann.be
Chalet.nu
Sunweb Zomer

AanZee.com

Hotelsdecharme.be

AanZee.com
Thomascook.be

AanZee.com

Weekendjeweg.be

Referentie

S000-1518105...

Productgroep
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen

NL - Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen

NL - Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen

NL - Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Nederlands
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen

NL - Algemeen
Algemeen

Algemeen

Bestelbedr.
520,00 €
520,00 €
520,00 €
520,00 €
520,00 €
520,00 €
2.156,40 €
520,00 €
49,00 €
0,01 €
0,01 €
0,01 €
1.548,90 €
500,00 €
80,00 €
1.190,00 €
288,00 €
650,00 €
177,00 €
343,00 €
970,30 €
2.995,61 €
137,75 €
2.178,00 €

160,00 €

547,20 €

Commissie
20,80 €
20,80 €
20,80 €
20,80 €
20,80 €
20,80 €
75,47 €
20,80 €
6,50 €
6,50 €
6,50 €
6,50 €
75,90 €
25,00 €
6,50 €
41,65 €
6,50 €
40,00 €
6,50 €
12,00 €
25,23 €
77,89 €
6,20 €
25,00 €
35,00 €
6,40 €
35,00 €
19,15 €
35,00 €

Registratiedatum
22/06/13 15:56:53
18/06/13 15:13:14
16/06/13 15:40:46
16/06/13 15:23:28
16/06/13 14:43:33
16/06/13 13:01:11
4/06/13 18:12:10
3/06/13 13:19:01
1/07/12 15:48:46
21/06/12 10:29:24
21/06/12 10:29:19
21/06/12 10:29:15
20/06/12 21:14:55
19/06/12 17:32:06
17/06/12 20:52:05
16/06/12 11:12:06
15/06/12 15:11:06
14/06/12 11:07:59
13/06/12 21:58:42
12/06/12 19:02:06
11/06/12 19:13:32
10/06/12 12:43:49
20/05/12 20:21:06
18/05/12 17:30:54
14/05/12 15:35:28
12/05/12 17:42:17
28/04/12 20:27:32
23/04/12 19:40:10
22/04/12 15:16:15
20/04/12 21:48:07

© Copyright 2004 - 2013, TradeTracker® - www.tradetracker.com

Pagina 2/3
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https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/1447?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://www.fletcher.be
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http://www.fletcher.be
https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/1447?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://www.fletcher.be
https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/1447?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://www.fletcher.be
https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/1447?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://www.fletcher.be
https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/4186?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://www.thomascook.be/
https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/1447?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://www.fletcher.be
https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/1428?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://www.hotelspecials.be
https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/1428?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://www.hotelspecials.be
https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/1428?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://www.hotelspecials.be
https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/1428?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://www.hotelspecials.be
https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/1390?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://www.keycamp.be
https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/2862?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://www.surfblend.com
https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/1428?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://www.hotelspecials.be
https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/4186?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://www.thomascook.be/
https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/1428?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://www.hotelspecials.be
https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/1900?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://www.topictravel.nl
https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/1428?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://www.hotelspecials.be
https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/4186?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
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https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/1590?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
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https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/1590?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
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https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/1471?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
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https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/1393?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://zon.sunweb.be
https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/1765?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://www.aanzee.com
https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/1802?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://www.hotelsdecharme.be
https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/1765?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://www.aanzee.com
https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/4186?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://www.thomascook.be/
https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/1765?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://www.aanzee.com
https://affiliate.tradetracker.com/affiliateCampaign/view/ID/2914?returnURL=affiliateTransaction%2Fsales%3Fdesc%3D1%26outputType%3D6%26c%3D%26r%3D0%26p%5Bt%5D%3D1%26p%5Bfd%5D%3D16%26p%5Bfm%5D%3D9%26p%5Bfy%5D%3D2000%26p%5Btd%5D%3D15%26p%5Btm%5D%3D10%26p%5Bty%5D%3D2013%26submit_period_p%3DOK%26limit%3D500%26offset%3D0%26generate%3D1%26rand%3D44773542
http://www.weekendjeweg.be
http://www.tradetracker.com/

Status Herkomst

<

R T T N Y

Campagne
Weekendjeweg.be
Neckermann.be
Hotelspecials.be
Hotelspecials.be
Ecamp.be
Happyhome.be

Neckermann.be
NMBS
Neckermann.be
BoekUwHotel.be
Neckermann.be
Hotelspecials.be
Happyhome.be
Topictravel.nl
Fox.nl

Neckermann.be

Beachmasters Jongere...

Neckermann.be

Neckermann.be

Referentie

S000-1517430...

S000-128138-...
S000-1152618...
S000-19325-C...

Productgroep
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen

NL buiten Benelux
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen

Algemeen

Bestelbedr.
129,00 €
2.465,36 €
125,00 €
80,00 €
1.147,00 €
2.570,00 €
1.331,00 €
34,40 €
436,40 €
339,66 €
2.047,22 €
140,00 €
455,00 €
2.395,00 €
1.647,00 €
2.239,38 €
3.267,50 €
3.142,18 €
3.502,65 €

Commissie
7,22 €
64,10 €
6,50 €
6,50 €
56,20 €
154,20 €
34,61 €
1,38 €
11,35 €
16,98 €
53,23 €
6,50 €
27,30 €
70,00 €
32,94 €
58,22 €
40,00 €
81,70 €
91,07 €

Registratiedatum
13/04/12 21:48:38
31/03/12 20:51:37
29/03/12 20:31:40
25/03/12 12:24:40
10/03/12 21:36:53
6/03/12 19:20:23
5/03/12 14:20:44
5/03/12 10:10:01
2/03/12 18:00:26
27/02/12 22:39:59
26/02/12 14:12:49
15/02/12 14:29:01
14/02/12 22:40:19
12/02/12 22:34:06
10/02/12 11:22:20
29/01/12 21:14:41
29/01/12 15:06:21
11/01/12 21:50:12
4/01/12 22:03:14
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