Lijstoverzicht transacties

Rapportagedatum: 15-okt-13 18:18 Rapportageperiode: 16-sep-00 - 15-okt-13 Account: Sofie De Valck

Status	Herkomst	Campagne	Referentie	Productgroep	Bestelbedr.	Commissie	Registratiedatum
✓		<u>Fletcher.be</u>		Algemeen	520,00 €	20,80 €	22/06/13 15:56:53
✓		<u>Fletcher.be</u>		Algemeen	520,00 €	20,80 €	18/06/13 15:13:14
✓		<u>Fletcher.be</u>		Algemeen	520,00 €	20,80 €	16/06/13 15:40:46
✓		<u>Fletcher.be</u>		Algemeen	520,00 €	20,80 €	16/06/13 15:23:28
✓		<u>Fletcher.be</u>		Algemeen	520,00 €	20,80 €	16/06/13 14:43:33
✓		<u>Fletcher.be</u>		Algemeen	520,00 €	20,80 €	16/06/13 13:01:11
✓		Thomascook.be		NL - Algemeen	2.156,40 €	75,47 €	4/06/13 18:12:10
✓		<u>Fletcher.be</u>		Algemeen	520,00 €	20,80 €	3/06/13 13:19:01
×		Hotelspecials.be		Algemeen	49,00 €	6,50€	1/07/12 15:48:46
✓		Hotelspecials.be		Algemeen	0,01€	6,50€	21/06/12 10:29:24
×		Hotelspecials.be		Algemeen	0,01€	6,50€	21/06/12 10:29:19
✓		Hotelspecials.be		Algemeen	0,01€	6,50€	21/06/12 10:29:15
×		Keycamp.be		Algemeen	1.548,90 €	75,90 €	20/06/12 21:14:55
✓		Surfblend.com		Algemeen	500,00 €	25,00 €	19/06/12 17:32:06
×		Hotelspecials.be		Algemeen	80,00 €	6,50€	17/06/12 20:52:05
✓		Thomascook.be		NL - Algemeen	1.190,00 €	41,65 €	16/06/12 11:12:06
×		Hotelspecials.be		Algemeen	288,00 €	6,50€	15/06/12 15:11:06
×		Topictravel.nl		Algemeen	650,00 €	40,00 €	14/06/12 11:07:59
×		Hotelspecials.be		Algemeen	177,00€	6,50€	13/06/12 21:58:42
×		Thomascook.be		NL - Algemeen	343,00 €	12,00€	12/06/12 19:02:06
×		Neckermann.be	S000-I518105	Algemeen	970,30 €	25,23 €	11/06/12 19:13:32
×		Neckermann.be		Algemeen	2.995,61€	77,89 €	10/06/12 12:43:49
×		<u>Chalet.nu</u>		Algemeen	137,75 €	6,20€	20/05/12 20:21:06
*		Sunweb Zomer		Nederlands	2.178,00€	25,00 €	18/05/12 17:30:54
×		AanZee.com		Algemeen	-	35,00 €	14/05/12 15:35:28
✓		Hotelsdecharme.be		Algemeen	160,00€	6,40 €	12/05/12 17:42:17
✓		AanZee.com		Algemeen	-	35,00 €	28/04/12 20:27:32
×		Thomascook.be		NL - Algemeen	547,20 €	19,15€	23/04/12 19:40:10
×		AanZee.com		Algemeen	-	35,00 €	22/04/12 15:16:15
×		Weekendjeweg.be		Algemeen	-	-	20/04/12 21:48:07

Status	Herkomst	Campagne	Referentie	Productgroep	Bestelbedr.	Commissie	Registratiedatum
✓		<u>Weekendjeweg.be</u>		Algemeen	129,00 €	7,22 €	13/04/12 21:48:38
✓		Neckermann.be	S000-I517430	Algemeen	2.465,36 €	64,10€	31/03/12 20:51:37
✓		Hotelspecials.be		Algemeen	125,00 €	6,50 €	29/03/12 20:31:40
✓		Hotelspecials.be		Algemeen	80,00 €	6,50 €	25/03/12 12:24:40
×		Ecamp.be		Algemeen	1.147,00€	56,20€	10/03/12 21:36:53
×		Happyhome.be		Algemeen	2.570,00€	154,20€	6/03/12 19:20:23
×		Neckermann.be		Algemeen	1.331,00€	34,61€	5/03/12 14:20:44
×		NMBS		Algemeen	34,40 €	1,38€	5/03/12 10:10:01
×		Neckermann.be		Algemeen	436,40 €	11,35€	2/03/12 18:00:26
×		BoekUwHotel.be		NL buiten Benelux	339,66 €	16,98 €	27/02/12 22:39:59
✓		Neckermann.be		Algemeen	2.047,22 €	53,23€	26/02/12 14:12:49
✓		Hotelspecials.be		Algemeen	140,00€	6,50 €	15/02/12 14:29:01
✓		Happyhome.be		Algemeen	455,00 €	27,30€	14/02/12 22:40:19
✓		<u>Topictravel.nl</u>		Algemeen	2.395,00€	70,00 €	12/02/12 22:34:06
×		<u>Fox.nl</u>		Algemeen	1.647,00€	32,94 €	10/02/12 11:22:20
✓		Neckermann.be		Algemeen	2.239,38 €	58,22 €	29/01/12 21:14:41
✓		Beachmasters Jongere	S000-I28138	Algemeen	3.267,50 €	40,00 €	29/01/12 15:06:21
*		Neckermann.be	S000-I152618	Algemeen	3.142,18 €	81,70€	11/01/12 21:50:12
×		Neckermann.be	S000-I9325-C	Algemeen	3.502,65 €	91,07€	4/01/12 22:03:14